VARREGATTAN 2024
NYKOPING

NYKOPINGS KANOTKLUBB
25.05.2024 - 26.05.2024

RACE 80 K2 500 TESTLOPP FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1 3 NILSSON Moa
LINDEBERG Hilda

2 2 SIVTOFT Tyra
LARSSON Olivia

3 8 LOVBERG Vendela
STENING Rut

4 7 TYREBRANT Nelly
SUNDSTROM Tilda

5 4 UPPENBERG Esther

JENTZEN Elsa
6 5 LARSSON Alma

NILLBRAND PALM Matilda

7 6 BOSTROM Karin
ROSLUND Salima

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2024

Created on 21.11.2024 19:39:09 | Page 1 of 1

SAT 15:58

KLUB RESULTAT

LOKK
NKK

LO6KK
LdKF

LOKK
KakKK

LO6KK
BKK

JKK
KFKS

HuKK
SPK

KPK
WKS

1:53:86

1:55:66

2:03:68

2:05:86

2:09:12

2:13:30

2:22:10

Generated by RaceManager



