

RACE 80 K2 500 TESTLOPP FINAL

SAT 15:58

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUBB	RESULTAT
1	3	NILSSON Moa LINDEBERG Hilda	LöKK NKK	1:53:86
2	2	SIVTOFT Tyra LARSSON Olivia	LöKK LdKF	1:55:66
3	8	LÖVBERG Vendela STENING Rut	LöKK KäKK	2:03:68
4	7	TYREBRANT Nelly SUNDSTRÖM Tilda	LöKK BKK	2:05:86
5	4	UPPENBERG Esther JENTZEN Elsa	JKK KFKS	2:09:12
6	5	LARSSON Alma NILLBRAND PALM Matilda	HuKK SPK	2:13:30
7	6	BOSTRÖM Karin ROSLUND Salima	KPK WKS	2:22:10